
PLEASE SEE CONTRIBUTION FORM ATTACHED OR CLICK HERE TO DONATE 

 
 
 
 

 Hancock Park
Address provided upon RSVP

Los Angeles, CA 90004
 
 
 

Co-hosts 
Deborah & David Trainer

Cindy Chvatal & John Keane
Susan & Jack Humphreville

 
 

Wednesday, September 14, 2022  
5:00 - 7:00 PM

 

                  
Co-Host
Sponsor
Patron
Friend
Guest

$1,500
$1,000
$500
$250
$100

RSVP 
 

Click Here to DONATE and RSVP online
Or Contact Jo Herschko: jo@connollyconsulting.com or (818) 995-9442

                  PLEASE JOIN US FOR A RECEPTION TO SUPPORT 

Hydee Feldstein Soto for LA City Attorney

Paid for by Hydee Feldstein Soto for City Attorney 2022 General
15760 Ventura Blvd., Suite 700, Encino, CA 91436 
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