## Hydee Feldstein Soto for LA City Attorney

Co-hosts
Deborah & David Trainer
Cindy Chvatal & John Keane
Susan & Jack Humphreville

Wednesday, September 14, 2022 5:00 - 7:00 PM

Hancock Park Address provided upon RSVP Los Angeles, CA 90004

Co-Host	\$1,500
Sponsor	\$1,000
Patron	\$500
Friend	\$250
Guest	\$100



## RSVP

Click Here to **DONATE** and RSVP online
Or Contact Jo Herschko: jo@connollyconsulting.com or (818) 995-9442